Results at Rosedale 29 January 2022
Target Rifle

Competitor Club 500x10 600x10 Agg

Hep

Nett

% Sav

ADSI

G Sherwood Rosedale 40.00 48.03 88.03 13.3%

F Class Standard

Competitor Club 500x10 600x10 Agg Hcp

101.3%

Nett

9.8%

% Sav

112.5

59.03 56.02 115.05 9.9%
58.04 - n/a n/a
56.03 - n/a n/a

B Houston Rosedale

P Donoghue Rosedale

N Osborn Rosedale

F Class Open

Competitor Club 500x10 600x10 Agg Hcp

105.7%
n/a
n/a

Nett

57.9%
n/a
n/a

% Sav

M Cave
P Goodwin

60.07
57.04

60.04
58.03

120.11
115.07

3.0%
20.0%

Rosedale
Rosedale

Sporting/Hunting

Competitor Club 500x10 600x10 Agg Hcp

103.0%
115.8%

Nett

100.0%
79.2%

% Sav

49.03
49.08
48.05

49.09
48.04
45.02

98.12
97.12
93.07

8.3%
3.0%
4.5%

S Anderson Rosedale
J Ward

M van der Vloet

Rosedale
Rosedale

106.3%
100.0%
97.5%

Weather : Some showers, warm, moderate to strong westerly wind.

75.9%
0.0%




