Results at Rosedale 29 January 2022								
Target Rifle								
Competitor	Club	500x10	600x10	Agg	<u>Hcp</u>	Nett	% Sav	ADSI
G Sherwood	Rosedale	40.00	48.03	88.03	13.3%	101.3%	9.8%	112.5
F Class Standard								
Competitor	Club	500x10	600x10	Agg	<u>Hcp</u>	Nett	% Sav	ADSI
B Houston	Rosedale	59.03	56.02	115.05	9.9%	105.7%	57.9%	169.0
P Donoghue	Rosedale	58.04	-	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	91.1
N Osborn	Rosedale	56.03	-	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	79.0
F Class Open								
Competitor	Club	500x10	600x10	Agg	<u>Hcp</u>	Nett	% Sav	ADSI
M Cave	Rosedale	60.07	60.04	120.11	3.0%	103.0%	100.0%	181.6
P Goodwin	Rosedale	57.04	58.03	115.07	20.0%	115.8%	79.2%	138.2
Sporting/Hunting								
Competitor	Club	500x10	600x10	Agg	<u>Hcp</u>	Nett	% Sav	ADSI
S Anderson	Rosedale	49.03	49.09	98.12	8.3%	106.3%	75.9%	167.4
J Ward	Rosedale	49.08	48.04	97.12	3.0%	100.0%	0.0%	158.1
M van der Vloet	Rosedale	48.05	45.02	93.07	4.5%	97.5%		128.9

Weather: Some showers, warm, moderate to strong westerly wind.